
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 Stakeholder Meetings 500 days Wed 6/27/12

18 City/County Updates/ Actions 540 days Tue 7/10/12

29 2nd Administrative Draft PCCP Document 278 days Wed 6/6/12

30 Chapter 1 Introduction 45 days Tue 7/31/12

33 Chapter 2 Land Use and Covered Activities 45 days Wed 6/6/12

37 Chapter 3 Physical and Biological Resources 63 days Wed 6/6/12

41 Chapter 4 Effects Assessment and Level of Take 150 days Wed 6/6/12

42 Update take model 30 days Wed 6/6/12

43 Update numbers and tables 30 days Wed 7/18/12

44 Address agency comments 60 days Wed 8/29/12

45 Agency Chapter Review 30 days Wed 11/21/12

46 Chapter 5 Conservation Strategy 150 days Wed 6/6/12

47 Conservation strategy (Biological Goals & Objectives) 90 days Wed 7/18/12

48 Species habitat models update 90 days Wed 6/6/12

49 Species strategy (occupancy) 60 days Wed 6/6/12

50 Restoration strategy & design 60 days Wed 6/6/12

51 No-net-loss flexibility 30 days Mon 8/6/12

52 Address agency comments 20 days Mon 8/6/12

53 COAs 45 days Mon 8/27/12

54 Agency Chapter Review 30 days Wed 11/21/12

55 Chapter 6 Conditions on Covered Activities 98 days Fri 8/17/12

56 Species survey strategy 60 days Wed 8/29/12

57 Avoidance 30 days Fri 8/17/12

58 Mitigation ratios 30 days Wed 8/29/12

59 BMPs tables 30 days Mon 8/27/12

60 Address agency comments 20 days Wed 10/24/12

61 Agency Chapter Review 30 days Wed 11/21/12

62 Chapter 7 Monitoring & Adaptive Management 60 days Wed 8/29/12

64 Chapter 8 Plan Implementation 90 days Wed 8/29/12

68 Chapter 9 Funding 90 days Mon 10/29/12

70 Chapter 10 Assurances 90 days Mon 10/29/12

71 Chapter 11 Alternative 90 days Mon 10/29/12

72 Agency Review 2nd Administrative Draft PCCP 45 days Mon 3/18/13

73 Address 2nd admin agency comments 30 days Mon 5/20/13

74 2nd Administrative Draft CARP Document 218 days Wed 8/29/12

75 404 Clean Water Act Compliance 90 days Wed 8/29/12

78 401 Clean Water Act Compliance 90 days Tue 12/18/12

79 1600 Streambed Alteration 60 days Tue 1/29/13

80 SHPO 30 days Tue 3/12/13

81 Agency review 2nd draft of CARP (full CARP package) 30 days Tue 4/23/13

82 Draft MOU 70 days Mon 10/1/12

83 Public Review draft CARP prepared (PCCP Appendix) 15 days Mon 6/10/13

84 Finance Plan 155 days Mon 7/16/12

85 Collect background 60 days Mon 7/16/12

86 Initiate preparation of Finance Plan/Governance Structure 60 days Mon 8/13/12

87 Determination of One-time Costs (acquisition and restoration) 45 days Mon 8/13/12
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88 Determination of Management and Monitoring Costs 45 days Mon 8/13/12

89 Determination of Mitigation Costs 30 days Mon 9/3/12

90 Prepare draft Financial Alternatives Analysis 15 days Mon 10/15/12

91 Administrative Draft Finance Plan Document 15 days Mon 10/15/12

92 Staff review of Financial Plan 15 days Mon 11/5/12

93 Stakeholders review of Financial Plan 30 days Mon 10/15/12

94 Prepare public review draft Financial Plan 60 days Mon 11/26/12

95 Public Review Draft PCCP Document 180 days Mon 7/1/13

99 HCP/NCCP Implementation Agreements 75 days Tue 1/1/13

103 NEPA/CEQA Process 520 days Mon 7/16/12

104 Admin Draft EIR/EIS 325 days Mon 7/16/12

105 Data gathering and assessment 90 days Mon 7/16/12

106 Key Issues Identified 60 days Mon 11/19/12

107  1st ADEIR/ADEIS 90 days Mon 3/18/13

108 Lead/Responsible/Cooperating Agency review ADEIR/ADEIS 30 days Mon 7/22/13

109 Prepare public draft EIR/EIS 30 days Mon 9/2/13

110 Public Review EIR/EIS 90 days Mon 10/14/13

111 90 day review period (NOA) 90 days Mon 10/14/13

112 Final EIR/EIS 165 days Mon 11/25/13

113 Preparation of Admin. Draft Findings/ROD 60 days Mon 11/25/13

114 Respond to comments 30 days Mon 2/17/14

115 Prepare 1st AFEIR/AFEIS 60 days Mon 2/17/14

116 Lead/Responsible/Cooperating Agency review  FEIR/EIS 15 days Mon 5/12/14

117 Public Review of FEIR/FEIS 30 days (NOA) 30 days Mon 6/2/14

118 CEQA findings 30 days Mon 6/2/14

119 Regional LEDPA Corps 30 days Mon 6/2/14

120 RWQCB 401 WQ Certification 30 days Mon 6/2/14

121 Findings/Approval/Permit Issuance 80 days Mon 5/5/14

122 NCCP Findings (CDFG) 35 days Mon 5/5/14

123 ESA Findings (USFWS) 35 days Mon 5/5/14

124 Internal Section 7 Bio Opinion (USFWS) 35 days Mon 5/5/14

125 Corps Issue Permits 35 days Mon 6/23/14

126 City/County/PCWA Adopt CARP Program 45 days Mon 6/23/14

127 CDFG Issue 2835 NCCP and streambed alteration agreement 45 days Mon 6/23/14

128 USFWS Issues Section 10 45 days Mon 6/23/14
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